

R.P(C)No. 872 OF 1997

Item No. 6

Court No. 3.

SECTION PIL
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Review Petition(Civil) No.872/1997 in W.P(Civil)No.561/1994

S JAGANNATH

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

UOI & ORS (ORISSA SHRIMP FARMERS ASSOEN)

Respondent (s)

(With Appln(s). for ex-parte stay and c/delay in filing review
petition) (For Final Disposal)
With

RP(C) Nos. 542/1997, 945/1997, 893/1997, 415/1997, 636/1997, 846/1997,
573/1997, 1000/1997, 1013/1997, 777/1997, 1066/1997 in WP(C)
No.561/1994 [with appln.(s) for ex-parte stay and c/delay in filing
review petition and directions in RP 945/1997, with appln.(s) for
interim stay and c/delay in filing review petition in RP 893/1997,
with appln.(s) for directions and exemption from filing cause title in
RP 415/1997, with appln.(s) for c/delay in filing review petition and
ex-parte stay and office report in RP 846/1997, with office report in
RP 573/1997, with appln. for directions in RP 1013/1997, with appln.
for c/delay in filing review petition in RP 1066/1997],
WP(C) No. 786/1995 (with appln.(s) for stay and office report),
Contempt Petition (Civil) Nos. 253/1997, 386/1997, 387/1997, 541/1997
and 53/1999 in WP(C) No. 561/1994.

Date : 18/09/2001 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. KIRPAL
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.N. PHUKAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. VENKATARAMA REDDI

For Petitioner(s) in RP 872/97	Mr. Ujjwal K. Jha, Adv. Mr. Aslam Ahmed, Adv. Mr. Ejaz Maqbool, Adv.
in RP 945/97	Mr. G K Bansal, Adv.
in RP 893/97	Mr. Arun Aggarwal, Adv.
in RP 415/97	Mr. D S Mahra, Adv.
in RP 636/97	Mr. A D N Rao, Adv.
in RP 573/97 for Marine Products	Mr. Harish N. Salve, SG. Mr. M P Vinod, Adv.
om RP 777/97	Mr. Raj Kumar Mehta, Adv.
in RP 1066/97	Mr. G Prakash, Adv.

