

L
R.P(C)No. 872 OF 1997

ITEM NO. 8

COURT NO. 2

SECTION PIL
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Review Petition(Civil) No.872/1997 in W.P(Civil)No.561/1994

S JAGANNATH

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

UOI & ORS (ORISSA SHRIMP FARMERS ASSOEN)

Respondent (s)

(with appln.(s) for c/delay in filing review petition) (for final disposal)

With

RP(C) Nos. 542/1997, 945/1997, 893/1997, 415/1997, 636/1997, 846/1997, 573/1997, 1000/1997, 1013/1997, 777/1997 & 1066/1997 in WP(C) No. 561/1994,
WP(C) No. 786/1995,
Contempt Petition (Civil) Nos. 253/1997, 386/1997, 387/1997, 541/1997 & 53/1999 in WP(C) No. 561/1994.

Date : 11/12/2001 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. KIRPAL
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.G. BALAKRISHNAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE BRIJESH KUMAR

For Petitioner(s)

in RP 872	Mr. Ejaz Maqbool, Adv.
in RP 542	Ms. Anu Sawhney, Adv. Ms. Hemantika Wahi, Adv.
in RP 945	Mr. G K Bansal, Adv.
in RP 893	Mr. Arun Aggarwal, Adv.
in RP 415	Mr. D S Mahra, Adv.
in RP 636	Mr. A D N Rao, Adv.
in RPs 573 and 1000	Mr. M P Vinod, Adv.
in RP 1013	Mr. Anil Kumar Tandale, Adv.
in RP 7770 0	Mr. Raj Kumar Mehta, Adv.
in RP 1066	Mr. G Prakash, Adv.
in WP 786/95	Mr. R.R. Chandrachud, Adv. Mr. Avinash K. Mishra, Adv. Mr. Sanjay Parikh, Adv.

....2/-

