

Ü&

R.P(C)No. 872 OF 1997

ITEM NO. 4

COURT NO. 2

SECTION PIL
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Review Petition(Civil) No.872/1997 in W.P(Civil)No.561/1994

S JAGANNATH

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

UOI & ORS (ORISSA SHRIMP FARMERS ASSOCN)

Respondent (s)

(With Appln(s). for c/delay in filing review petition)
(For Final Disposal)

With

R.P.(C)No.542/1997 In W.P.(C)No.561/1994
S JAGANNATH Vs. UOI & ORS

R.P.(C)No.945/1997 In W.P.(C)No.561/1994
S JAGANNATH Vs. UOI & ORS
(WITH APPLN.(S) FOR EX-PARTE STAY AND C/DELAY IN FILING REVIEW
PETITION AND DIRECTIONS)

R.P.(C)No.893/1997 In W.P.(C)No.561/1994
S JAGANNATH Vs. UOI & ORS
(WITH APPLN.(S) FOR INTERIM STAY AND C/DELAY IN FILING REVIEW PETITION)

R.P.(C)No.415/1997 In W.P.(C)No.561/1994
S JAGANNATH Vs. UNION OF INDIA
(WITH APPLN.(S) FOR DIRECTIONS AND EXEMPTION FROM FILING CAUSE TITLE)

R.P.(C)No.636/1997 In W.P.(C)No.561/1994
S. JAGANNATH Vs. UOI & ORS

R.P.(C)No.846/1997 In W.P.(C)No.561/1994
S JAGANNATH Vs. UOI & ORS
(WITH APPLN.(S) FOR C/DELAY IN FILING REVIEW PETITION AND EX-PARTE
STAY AND OFFICE REPORT)

R.P.(C)No.573/1997 In W.P.(C)No.561/1994
S. JAGANNATHAN Vs. UOI & ORS
(WITH OFFICE REPORT)

R.P.(C)No.1000/1997 In W.P.(C)No.561/1994
GUJARAT AQUA CULTURE ASSOCN. Vs. S.JAGANNATH

R.P.(C)No.1013/1997 In W.P.(C)No.561/1994
S JAGANNATH Vs. UOI & ORS
(WITH APPLN.(S) FOR DIRECTIONS)

R.P.(C)No.777/1997 In W.P.(C)No.561/1994
S JAGANNATHAN Vs. UOI & ORS

R.P.(C)No.1066/1997 In W.P.(C)No.561/1994
S JAGANNATHAN Vs. UOI & ORS
(WITH APPLN.(S) FOR C/DELAY IN FILING REVIEW PETITION)

.PA

W.P.(C)No.786/1995
PROF.M.D.NANJUNDASWAMY Vs. STATE OF KARNATAKA & ANR.
(WITH APPLN.(S) FOR STAY AND OFFICE REPORT)

CONMT.PET.(C)No.253/1997 In W.P.(C)No.561/1994
DIRECTOR (R.F.F.S.T.& E) Vs. T.K.A.NAIR

CONMT.PET.(C)No.386/1997 In W.P.(C)No.561/1994
RESEARCH FOUNDATION FOR S.T.& E THRU DIR Vs. VISHWANATH ANAND & ANR

CONMT.PET.(C)No.387/1997 In W.P.(C)No.561/1994
RESEARCH FOUNDATION FOR S.T.& E THRU DIR Vs. VISHWANATH ANAND & ANR

CONMT.PET.(C)No.541/1997 In W.P.(C)No.561/1994
AMIT TANDAN Vs. JAI DEO NAIDU & ORS

CONMT.PET.(C)No.53/1999 In W.P.(C)No.561/1994
NEPAL MAITY & ORS Vs. K.V.DADISETH & ORS

Date : 05/02/2002 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. KIRPAL
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SHIVARAJ V. PATIL
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE BISHESHWAR PRASAD SINGH

For Petitioner(s) in RP 872/97	Mr. Ujjwal Kumar Jha, Adv. Mr. Aslam Ahmed, Adv. Mr. Ranjan KUmAr Jha, Adv. Mr. Ejaz Maqbool, Adv.
in RP 542/97 & 561/94	Ms. Hemantika Wahi, Adv. Ms. Sumita Hazarika, Adv. Mr. G K Bansal, Adv. Mr. Arun Aggarwal, Adv. Mr. D S Mahra, Adv. Mr. A D N Rao, Adv. Mr. M P Vinod, Adv. Mr. Anil Kumar Tandale, Adv. Mr. Raj Kumar Mehta, Adv. Mr. G Prakash, Adv.
in WP786 & CP 253 & 254/97	Mr. Sanjay Parikh, Adv. Mr. R.R. Chandrachud, Adv. Mr. Abinash K. Misra, Adv. Ms. Mridula Ray Bharadwaj, Adv. Mr. Bijan Kumar Ghosh, Adv.

.PA

