

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

R.P.(C) No.872/1997 in Writ Petition (C) No.561/1994

ORISSA SHRIMP FARMERS ASSOCN

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UOI & ORS

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing review petition)

(FOR FINAL DISPOSAL)

WITH

R.P.(C) No.542/1997 in Writ Petition (C) No.561/1994

(FOR FINAL DISPOSAL)

R.P.(C) No.945/1997 in Writ Petition (C) No.561/1994

(With appln.(s) or exparte stay and c/delay in filing review petition and directions)(FOR

FINAL DISPOSAL)

R.P.(C) No.893/1997 in Writ Petition (C) No.561/1994

(With appln. for interim stay and c/delay in filing review petition)

(FOR FINAL DISPOSAL)

R.P.No.(C) No.415/1997 in Writ Petition (C) No.561/1994

(With appln. for directions and exemption from filing O.T.)

(FOR FINAL DISPOSAL)

R.P.(C) No.636/1997 in Writ Petition (C) No.561/1994

(FOR FINAL DISPOSAL)

R.P.(C) No.846/1997 in Writ Petition (C) No.561/1994

(With appln.(s) for c/delay in filing review petition and ex-parte stay and office report)

(FOR FINAL DISPOSAL)

R.P.(C) No.573 in Writ Petition (C) No.561/1994

(With office report)(FOR FINAL DISPOSAL)

R.P.(C) No.1000/1997 in Writ Petition (C) No.561/1994

(FOR FINAL DISPOSAL)

R.P.(C) No.1013/1997 in Writ Petition (C) No.561/1994

(With appln. for directions)(FOR FINAL DISPOSAL)

R.P.(C) No.777/1997 in Writ Petition (C) No.561/1994

(FOR FINAL DISPOSAL)

R.P.(C) No.1066/1997

(With appln. for c/delay in filing review petition)(FOR FINAL DISPOSAL)

Writ Petition (C) No.786/1995

(With appln. for stay and office report)((FOR FINAL DISPOSAL)

Conmt.Pet.(C) No.253/1997 in Writ Petition (C) No.561/1994

(FOR FINAL DISPOSAL)

..2/-

-2-

Conmt.Pet.(C) No.386/1997 in Writ Petition (C) No.561/1994

(FOR FINAL DISPOSAL)

Conmt.Pet.(C) No.387/1997 in Writ Petition (C) No.561/1994



Ms. Hemantika Wahi, Adv.

Ms. Shivangi, Adv.

Ms. Mridula Ray Bharadwaj, Adv.

Mr. Raj Kumar Mehta, Adv.

Mr. D.S. Mahra, Adv.

Mr. Annam D.N. Rao, Adv.

Mr. M.P. Vinod, Adv.

Mr. Arun Aggarwal, Adv.

Mr. John Mathew, Adv.

...3/-

-3-

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Anil Kumar Tandale, Adv.

Mr. Vijay Panjwani, Adv.

Mr. P.P.Khuran, Sr. Adv.

Mrs. Sunita Sharma, Adv.

Mr. V.K. Verma, Adv.

Mr. P. Parmeswaran, Adv.

Mr. Sanjay R. Hegde, Adv.

Mr. Anil K. Mishra, Adv.

Mr. Vikrant Yadav, Adv.

Mr. Sashidhar, Adv.

UPON perusing papers the Court made the following

O R D E R

The matters are adjourned.

(N. Annapurna)

Court Master

(V.P. Tyagi)

Asstt. Registrar